

**UNAUDITED CONDENSED STATEMENT
 OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME**
 (for the Three Months Ended 31 March 2021)

	31-Mar-21 NGN mil	31-Mar-20 NGN mil
Revenue	8,920	8,553
Gross profit	1,490	2,289
Results from operating activities	323	882
Net finance income/(cost)	23	30
Profit/(loss) before income tax	345	913
Income tax	(104)	(274)
Profit/(loss) for the period	242	639
Basic earning per share (kobo)	13	34

BY ORDER OF THE BOARD



Fola Akande
 Company Secretary/Chief Counsel